

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1976 of 2019

Regional Manager Cholamandlam General Insurance Company Ltd. **Versus** Smt. Malti Rathia

1	
18.11.2019	<p>As prayed by Shri Anshuman Rabra, counsel appearing for the appellant, post this matter on 25.11.2019.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) Judge</p>