



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1976 of 2019

REGIONAL MANAGER CHOLAMANDLAM GENERAL
INSURANCE COMPANY LTD. **versus** SMT. MALTI RATHIA

Order on Board

31/01/2025	None for the appellant. A weeks' time is granted to counsel for the appellant to rectify the defects, as pointed out by the Registry. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
Amit	