



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1976 of 2019

REGIONAL MANAGER CHOLAMANDLAM GENERAL INSURANCE  
COMPANY LTD. **versus** SMT. MALTI RATHIA

Order Sheet

24/03/2025	<p>Mr. Ramayan Sahu, learned counsel for the appellant submits that he has removed the default as pointed out by the Registry.</p> <p>Registry to verify the same and proceed further.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge</p>