

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 1976 of 2019****REGIONAL MANAGER CHOLAMANDLAM GENERAL INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD. versus SMT. MALTI RATHIA****MAC/2107/2019****Order Sheet**

25/03/2026	<p>Mr. Ramayan Yadav, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Sudhir Sharma, Advocate for Respondent No.6.</p> <p>List both the cases for final hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p>Saxena</p>